
Grade
Annual fee

SK

Grades 1 - 3

Grades 4 - 5

Grades 6 - 8

Grade 9 

Grade 10

Grade 11

Grade 12

11-IB

12-IB

349.400.000

531.600.000

559.600.000

611.000.000

677.700.000 

679.300.000

680.800.000

785.000.000

720.000.000

804.000.000

314.460.000

478.440.000

503.640.000

549.900.000

609.930.000

611.370.000

612.720.000

706.500.000

648.000.000

723.600.000

324.942.000

494.388.000

520.428.000

568.230.000

630.261.000

631.749.000

633.144.000

730.050.000

669.600.000

747.720.000

331.930.000

505.020.000

531.620.000

580.450.000

643.815.000

645.335.000

646.760.000

745.750.000

684.000.000

763.800.000

195.700.000

297.700.000

313.400.000

342.200.000

379.500.000

380.500.000

381.200.000

439.600.000

403.200.000

450.550.000

195.700.000

297.700.000

313.400.000

342.200.000

379.500.000

380.500.000

381.200.000

439.600.000

403.200.000

450.550.000

Payment before
31/03/2025

(10%) 

Payment before
30/04/2025

(7%)

Payment before
31/05/2025

(5%)

1st Installment
(Payment before

30/06/2025)  

2nd Installment
(Payment before

05/12/2025)  

ANNUAL TUITION FEES SEMESTER TUITION FEES

01. TUITION FEES

TUITION & FEES SCHEDULE
SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Applicable to students enrolled in or before the 2024-2025 academic year 

(*) Students in the IBDP program will pay an additional 20 million VND per school year for grades 11 and 12.
(*) The annual tuition fee include: Access to all required textbooks (except for IB Program), Student’s accident insurance and Clubs.
(*) The annual tuition fee does not include: Uniforms, Excursion fees.

02. LATE ENROLLMENT

Entry Date Percentage
(Published fees)

Percentage
(Published fees)

Entry Date

August - September/2025 100% January – February/2026 50%

October/2025 90% March/2026 40%

December/2025 70% May/2026 20%

November/2025 80% April/2026 30%

THE INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATE DIPLOMA PROGRAM

CollegeBoard
Advanced Placement
Program

THE CANADIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
    1900 255 636

No.7, Road 23, Tan Phu Ward, District 7, HCMC
www.cis.edu.vn       enquiry@cis.edu.vn       facebook.com/cisvn



03. OTHER FEES

04. SIBLING DISCOUNT

05. REFUND POLICY

Student's last day
in School

60 days
advance notice

30 days
advance notice Other cases(*)

15% discount is applied
for the third child

10% discount is applied
for the second child

No. TYPE OF FEE AMOUNT (VND)

1

2

3

4 

5

6

7

8

Assessment fee (No refund)

Registration fee (No refund)

Reservation fee (No refund)

Boarding fee (per year)

Vietnamese after school class fee (per year)

English Language Support (ELL) Program Fee (per year)

 Meal fees

 Bus fee

Grades 1 - 12: 3.500.000

Grades 1 - 12: 35.000.000

20.000.000

180.000.000 

19.000.000

50.000.000

To be updated

Based on the optimized route

Before opening date 
of 2025-2026 school year

From opening date to
30/09/2025

01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025

01/01/2026-31/03/2026 

After 31/03/2026

(*) Applicable to cases where the application is filed under 30 days or the student is disciplined and the school will temporarily suspend
the student's academic progress. The refund policy does not apply when students pay tuition fees on a semester basis.

100% paid tuition fees
deducted reservation fee

60% paid tuition fees

35% paid tuition fees

15% paid tuition fees 

No refund

100% paid tuition fees
deducted reservation fee

50% paid tuition fees

25% paid tuition fees

10% paid tuition fees 

No refund

100% paid tuition fees
deducted reservation fee

40% paid tuition fees

20% paid tuition fees

No refund 

No refund

CollegeBoard
Advanced Placement
Program

THE CANADIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
    1900 255 636

No.7, Road 23, Tan Phu Ward, District 7, HCMC
www.cis.edu.vn       enquiry@cis.edu.vn       facebook.com/cisvn


