

TUITION & FEES SCHEDULE

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Applicable to students enrolled in or before the 2024-2025 academic year

01. TUITION FEES

Grade	ANNUAL TUITION FEES				SEMESTER TUITION FEES	
	Annual fee	Payment before 31/03/2025 (10%)	Payment before 30/04/2025 (7%)	Payment before 31/05/2025 (5%)	1 st Installment (Payment before 30/06/2025)	2 nd Installment (Payment before 05/12/2025)
SK	349.400.000	314.460.000	324.942.000	331.930.000	195.700.000	195.700.000
Grades 1 - 3	531.600.000	478.440.000	494.388.000	505.020.000	297.700.000	297.700.000
Grades 4 - 5	559.600.000	503.640.000	520.428.000	531.620.000	313.400.000	313.400.000
Grades 6 - 8	611.000.000	549.900.000	568.230.000	580.450.000	342.200.000	342.200.000
Grade 9	677.700.000	609.930.000	630.261.000	643.815.000	379.500.000	379.500.000
Grade 10	679.300.000	611.370.000	631.749.000	645.335.000	380.500.000	380.500.000
Grade 11	680.800.000	612.720.000	633.144.000	646.760.000	381.200.000	381.200.000
Grade 12	785.000.000	706.500.000	730.050.000	745.750.000	439.600.000	439.600.000

THE INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATE DIPLOMA PROGRAM

11-IB	720.000.000	648.000.000	669.600.000	684.000.000	403.200.000	403.200.000
12-IB	804.000.000	723.600.000	747.720.000	763.800.000	450.550.000	450.550.000

(*) Students in the IBDP program will pay an additional 20 million VND per school year for grades 11 and 12.

(*) The annual tuition fee include: Access to all required textbooks (except for IB Program), Student's accident insurance and Clubs.

(*) The annual tuition fee does not include: Uniforms, Excursion fees.

02. LATE ENROLLMENT

Entry Date	Percentage (Published fees)	Entry Date	Percentage (Published fees)
August - September/2025	100%	January – February/2026	50%
October/2025	90%	March/2026	40%
November/2025	80%	April/2026	30%
December/2025	70%	May/2026	20%

03. OTHER FEES

No.	TYPE OF FEE	AMOUNT (VND)
1	Assessment fee (No refund)	Grades 1 - 12: 3.500.000
2	Registration fee (No refund)	Grades 1 - 12: 35.000.000
3	Reservation fee (No refund)	20.000.000
4	Boarding fee (per year)	180.000.000
5	Vietnamese after school class fee (per year)	19.000.000
6	English Language Support (ELL) Program Fee (per year)	50.000.000
7	Meal fees	To be updated
8	Bus fee	Based on the optimized route

04. SIBLING DISCOUNT



10% discount is applied
for the **second child**



15% discount is applied
for the **third child**

05. REFUND POLICY

Student's last day in School	60 days advance notice	30 days advance notice	Other cases(*)
Before opening date of 2025-2026 school year	100% paid tuition fees deducted reservation fee	100% paid tuition fees deducted reservation fee	100% paid tuition fees deducted reservation fee
From opening date to 30/09/2025	60% paid tuition fees	50% paid tuition fees	40% paid tuition fees
01/10/2025 - 31/12/2025	35% paid tuition fees	25% paid tuition fees	20% paid tuition fees
01/01/2026-31/03/2026	15% paid tuition fees	10% paid tuition fees	No refund
After 31/03/2026	No refund	No refund	No refund

(*) Applicable to cases where the application is filed under 30 days or the student is disciplined and the school will temporarily suspend the student's academic progress. The refund policy does not apply when students pay tuition fees on a semester basis.